City of Pflugerville

5.’

Legislation Details

File #: 2024-0579 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Agenda Item Status: Approved

File created: 6/11/2024 In control: Engineering Dept

On agenda: 6/11/2024 Final action: 6/11/2024

Title: Approving a professional services supplemental agreement with LJA Engineering, Inc., in the amount

of $126,247.50 to perform work related to Traffic Signal Improvement Implementation, and authorizing
the City Manager to execute the same.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2024LJAEnNngineeringPSSASupplemental 2 Fee Estimate V5.21.2024  (4893-0814-4567.1) 3

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
6/11/2024 1 City Council Approved Pass
City of Pflugerville Page 1 of 1 Printed on 7/16/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

